25 Mayis 2023 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.DUNYAKRALI
2.HER DAM
3.AKDAG FIRTINASI
4 A DAGOR
5.ABATHAN
6.MUALLIMHALIM
7.SOY KIRAN
8.BOGAZ COCUGU
9.AVARIZ
10.DERTSIZ
11.SENEMHATUN

A2 WO NOO A WN

- O

1118500 &

Yas
4yka
4yka
4yaa
4yaa
4dyaa
4yka
4yka
4yaa
4yd k
dyak
4ykk

Deklareler

SARTLI 4/DHO
2.)47400 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
KARAUZUM - NEZAKET 58
SONALP- CANAYCAN 61
ORQUN - ILKORU 58
BAYHAN - SOYLUGHLIN 58
TURBO - DURDANE 56
TURBO- DELIDEMIR 56
SIMSEGINOGLU - PERI TAY 55
CANGLL - CASDANAY 52
KURTEL - GOKCEADA 52
AKARCAY - SERVINKIZI 52
TAMERINOGLU - LALEZAR 52

Jokey
E.GlzIK
VED.ABIS
Kosmaz
MS.GELIK
Kosmaz
AKURSUN
E.CANKAYA
N.DEMR
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

58 kg,
3.)23.700 ¢

Sahip
KAML KILING
MEHMET ALBAYRAK
SITKI SIMSEK
SUPHI KORKMAZ
MAHMUT KARAKECI
ALl OZHAMURKAR
MEHMET YAWZ
HAKKI GULAL
BESIR KAYA
MURAT YAYIK
HAKAN OZDEMR

Ankara Hipdromu (17. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

4)11.850 ¢

Antrendrii

MYKILING
MEH.CELIK
LAKKILIC
H.ATAS
MYKILING
S.GURKAN
AEKARAKURT
S.POLAT

MALI KAYA
YBAYSAL
HUS.KARABULUT

HP

58
82
89
72
40
53
43
40
34
46
35

Son6 Y.
144180
134124
417605
372318
432198
350851
758120
000-909
003490
8-09800
10-6908



